
 

 

 

 

Learning Disability Ministerial Advisory Group 

 

 
Meeting on: 13 December 2022 

 

 

 

 

Meeting at: 9.45am to 12pm 

 

 

 

 

Where: Online  

 

 

 

 

Easy Read Agenda 



Page 2 
 

 

Agenda 
What we will talk about at our meeting 

 

 

 

1. Welcome and introductions 
 
Sophie will start the meeting 
 
 
 

2. Minutes from our last meetings 

Humie will check through the minutes 
and actions from the last meeting in 
September. 
 
Please look at: Doc 2 – September 2022 
Minutes 
 
 

3. Actions from our last meeting 
 
Humie will look at the actions from the 
last meeting. 
 
Please look at: Doc 3 – Action Log 
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4. Learning Disability Strategic Action and 
Delivery Plan 
 
Andrew Stephenson will look at this. 
 
 

5. Update on Day Services and Update on 
Advocacy Services 
 
Julie Annetts will look at this 
 
 
 

6. Agreement of updated Terms of 
Reference   
 
Andrew Stevenson and Emily Johnson will 
look at this. 
 
Please look at: Doc 4 – Updated Terms of 
Reference 

 

 

7. Review of LDMAG Membership  
 
Humie will lead this. 
 
Please look at: Doc 5 – List of 
organisations 
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Break 

8. Members will talk about how LDMAG can 
be more accessible and connected to 
the public 

Accessible means everyone is able to 
find and use something. 

 
Humie will lead this. 

 

9. Chairs Business  
 
Sophie and Humie will talk about: 
 

• Advocacy – Sophie 

• Pegasus Scheme – Sophie  

• Standing item - Update on Race 
equality task and finish group - 
Humie 
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10. The National thematic report findings of 
the audit of Adult Specialised Services 
August 2022 
 
Sophie will lead this. 

 

 

 

 

11. Close 

The meeting will end at 12 pm. 


